| Date In: 20/12/19-19-28  | Job description  | Dote A Time Comp   | pleted Done by  |
|--|--|--|---|
| Ref No: 414 / 140/899/24   | SAS e-filling  |  |   |
| Veh No: Acc 306  | E-mail (with a class of the  |  |   |
| D.O.A: 1310 19-17:20   | i-Motor Claim Form   |  |   |
| A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | i-Motor W/O (Within o  | D 2hrs. TP stars)  |   |
| OD / TP) Reporting Only  | i-Photo Uploaded   |  |   |
| TP Insurer:  | Assessment/Survey Rej  | Manual Control of the |   |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (   | Ass't Report in 1997   | -  |   |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: 60   |  | 0( )/Non-INC(  | Fax:  |
| Owner / Driver: (  | 197935a  | Tel  | 1.  |
| Policy No: (   | Period: (  | ) Civer Type: (  |   |
| Confirmed by : (   | Data   | Time:  |   |
| Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)   | [Note-Est, Status (WC)- N:   |  | : 30-190%1  |
|  | Warrante: YESY 1750  |  |   |
|  |  |  |   |
| Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  | STATE OF LOOPING CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR OF   | Det Clien inte   | ad Done by  |
| Remarks: (INC had no: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > )  | (Courtesy Car ( )  | Det Stiere inte  | Done by   |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection   | (Courtesy Car ( )  | Det stiere inte  | Done by   |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1  Injury:  | (Courtesy Car ( )  |  | Done by   |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1  Injury:  | (Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )  |  |   |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1  Injury:  Date/Time   Actions   | (Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )  |  |   |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1  Injury:  Date/Time   Actions   | (Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )  |  |   |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury: Date/Time   | (Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )  |  | Anic (S) Amic (   |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Pate/Lime   | Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  | Dhrinest, Cherestier,  | Ani((S) Ani(C) Add B  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/time   Actions   | Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  | Dhrinest, Cherestier,  | Anic (S) Amic (   |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury :  Date/Time   Actions  Umanu's Particulars:  ver/Cowner:   | (Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (  | District St. (1867); Pago (1877); Assessment (1800); 150   | Ant(S) Ant(   |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Liminat's Particulars: ver/Cowner: intact No:  | (Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (  | District Control of the Control of t | Anic (S) Aint (S) The Bill Add Bi   |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury :  Date/Time   Actions  Umanu's Particulars:  ver/Cowner:   | (Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )   | District State (April 1997)  Page 1 1997; Assessment State; Assessment State; Brough United to Jan Prilian  + SMI Servey   | Ant (S) Aint (S) Aint (S) Aint (S) Aint (S) Add Bi  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Liminat's Particulars: ver/Cowner: intact No:  | Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  \$3000] | District St. Chertelief Control of the Control of t | Anc((S)   Ant(3)   Add Bi   |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1  Injury : ———————————————————————————————————   | Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  \$3000] | Direct St. Chertelier.  The Report of the Control o | Anic(s) Amic(s)  TitBill Add Bi  1 1 1 5  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury :  Date/time   Actions    umant's Particulars :  ver/Cowner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):   | Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  \$3000] | Direct State of the Control of the C | Ant (S) Amt (S) Tot Bill Add Bill  54.07 (5) 520 530 2900) 575 4160                                     |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury :  Date/time   Actions    umant's Particulars :  ver/Cowner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  litter   Comments :  litter   Comments : | Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  \$3000] ( )  Refer to the control of the con  | Dhrip Sic Cheristics  Theory (Sic Cheristics)  Theory (Sic Cheristics)  Trough (In Section 1974)  Trough (In Section 1974) | Ant((s)) Ant(3) Tit Bill Add Bi  200 510 200) 575 4100  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury :  Date/time   Actions    umant's Particulars :  ver/Cowner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):   | Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  \$3000] ( )  Refer to the control of the con  | Direct State of the Control of the C | Ant (S) Ant ( T) Bill Add B  (2 (3 1) 1 5 5 5 20 5 30 20 5 30 20 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 |

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy flability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7 By the ladgement of this report to the inc.

| <ol> <li>by the loggement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.</li> </ol> |                              |  |
|---|------------------------------|--|
| STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF  | ACCIDENT STATEMENT           |  |
| Date Of Report  | 24/10/2019 19:28             |  |
| Date Of Accident  | 23/10/2019 17:20             |  |
| Exact Location Of Accident  | WOODLANDS CENTRE RD TWDS BKE |  |
| Country/State of Loss   | SINGAPORE                    |  |
|   | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE       |  |
| Vehicle Registration Number   | SKC230G                      |  |
| Insured/Policyholder  |                              |  |
| Name Of Registered Owner  | THAN QING SHUI JOHNSON       |  |
| NRIC No   | S7900343C                    |  |
| Email Address   | NOEMAIL                      |  |
| Mobile Phone No   | (LOCAL) +65-91018544         |  |

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model LEXUS GS450H AUTO

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORKING

OFFICE-91018544

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 1900157071

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver THAN QING SHUI JOHNSON

NRIC No S7900343C Date Of Birth 09/01/1979 INDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 14/08/2003

16 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91018544

Fax Number

OFFICE-91018544 Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 113D MCNAIR ROAD Address

#25-246

Postcode 325113

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

GBD3403G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver LAM HOW TOI NRIC/Passport Number S2548334J Contact Number 98420188

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

# SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4: The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GiA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- report being made available afores aid. 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
- lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Schoo Marsiling Primary Rosa Road Contre Woodlands GBD 3403 G.

| *On 23/10/2019 at about 17: 20 hs   | is the   |
|---|--|
| along woodlands centre road toward  | BEE ON THE   |
| along woodlands centre road toward oright lane, suddenly vehicle GBD 34036 and hit onto my relicle SEC 2306 - | cut into my the  |
| right like, survey webside SKC 2309 -   | lett hand with   |
| and hit onto my reliele SKC 2309 -  | driver of abostos  |
| side portion. After the accident the admitted it was his fourt, and ask me to                                 | make a tura  |
| party claim under GBD 3403G insurance   | policy.  |
| My venicle SKC 230 G have a video for   | tage in my card  |
| My vehicle SEC 250 67 have accident hap   | pened  |
| also has recorded the   |  |
|   |  |
| ,   |  |
|   |  |
|   | No.  |
|   | 9 7.   |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   | The state of the s |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   | 1  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
| (re-  |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
| •   |  |
|   |  |

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

|                   | ACCIDENT DATE: 23, 10, 2019 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (17 : 20) (HH:MM)   |
|-------------------|---|
|                   | LOCATION: Weedlands Centre Road toward RKE  |
| 100               | LOCATION: Weech to the second |
| 6                 | 1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE  a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKC 230 G   |
|                   | bJINSURANCE COMPANY: A LG   |
|                   | d)POLICY NUMBER: 1900 15 70 + 1  d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)   |
|                   | E)MAKE & MODEL: TOYOTA LEXUS GS 450 H   |
|                   | f)TYPE:(SALOON) COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)  |
|                   | givehicle Category: (PRIVATE) COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)  |
|                   | HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:  |
|                   | IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM), REPORTING ONLY)  |
|                   | 2 INCIDED / POLICY HOLDER   |
|                   | ANAME: THAN QING SHUI JOHNSON (MALE FEMALE)   |
|                   | binric/fin/passport: \$ 7900343-C CONTACT: 710183T+   |
|                   | CIADDRESS: BIK 113-D, MA Mc noir Road #25-24  |
| (d) (d)           | * CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER  |
| ₹Ho of passo      |   |
| Clincluding d     |   |
| CIncidaing a      | D)NRIC/FIIN/F A33FORT   |
|                   | c)ADDRESS:  |
|                   | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: ( 9/ 1 / 1979)(DD/MM/YYYY)  |
|                   | 6)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) OUTDOOR)   |
|                   | f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 14 2005  4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)  |
|                   | IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:   |
|                   | 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS  |
|                   | b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS)  |
|                   | 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)   |
|                   | 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)  IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:   |
|                   | 9 TURN BARTY VEHICLE  |
| 4 Ho of passen    | ask of VEHICLE NUMBER. GBD 3403 G MODEL LOTTY   |
| ( Including di    | . ) b) DRIVER'S NAME LAW HEW . (C)  |
| $(\underline{1})$ | c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 3 23 T6 33 43 CONTACT: 70 T = 16  |
|                   | 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:  |
| * No of pass      | INGLE OF DEIVERS NAME   |
| (Induding a       | Priver f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:  |
| ()                |   |
|                   |   |
|                   |   |

 $e_{\text{mail}} = 68442641$ .





# 11091902...



:

# Land Transport Authority

10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701 www.lta.gov.sg

11 Sep 2019

Our ref 1109190203N061006937

What You Need To Do:

You must show the new number SKC230G on your

vehicle by 14 Sep 2019.

THAN QING SHUI JOHNSON APT BLK 113D MCNAIR ROAD #25-246 SINGAPORE 325113

Dear Sir/Madam

### You Have Successfully Replaced Vehicle Registration No. SKJ3867M With SKC230G

You have successfully replaced your vehicle registration number. The vehicle, whose previous number was SKJ3867M, now has the number SKC230G.

The vehicle details after the transaction are:

Transaction No. : 20190911213301455603

Vehicle Registration : SKC230G (Previously SKJ3867M)

No.

Vehicle Make : TOYOTA

 Vehicle Model
 : LEXUS GS450H AUTO

 Chassis No.
 : JTHBC96S605023491

 Engine No./ Motor
 : 2GR8703813 / 1KM8703813

No.

Please change the number plates on this vehicle to show SKC230G by 14 Sep 2019. Otherwise, it is an offence and the penalty is a fine of up to \$2,000 or imprisonment of up to 6 months, or both.





Visit <a href="https://www.onemotoring.com.sg">www.onemotoring.com.sg</a> for more information and to access a wide range of vehicle-related services. If you need a SingPass or CorpPass account, visit <a href="https://www.singpass.gov.sg">www.singpass.gov.sg</a> or <a href="https://www.singpass.gov.sg">www.corppass.gov.sg</a>.

Yours sincerely

Assistant Registrar of Vehicles VRL Service Operations Land Transport Authority

[This letter is computer-generated, no signature is required.]



3876



Product underwritten by AiG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Copyright C 2016. AiG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

# AIG

#### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

#### AUTOPLAN PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : THAN QING SHUI JOHNSON
Period of Insurance : 04 Sep 2019 To 17 Nov 2020
Engine No. : 2GR8703813
Chassis No. : JTHBC965605023491

: SKJ3867M : 1900157071 Policy No. Endorsement No. : 04 Sep 2019

#### ABOUT THE COVER

Driver Restriction

LEXUS GS450H Engine Capacity/Tonnage 3.456.00 CC NA.

Sum Insured Market Value First Year of Registrature Insuring with COE/PARF Yes First Year of Registration 2010

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive":

a. The Philogonality 1st Any direct sension who is directly on the Policylondan's order or with his/her personality. The Philograph of Editority for finishipholide or any explosited division only 6 hosbite stoods the specified against order.

Too flate to pay on addresses such of \$1,000 at "Young artists tresperanced Drive Extent" ("YER") if You are or Your Authorised Drive (named or unvaried) is under the age of 22 artists has east.

Age Condition

Limitation as to use\*

Ger unit is access, demands, and presented supposed and for the Policytholder's Supposed. This Policy does not stoke use for the or reward, change before, description, proceedings of growth other banks are supposed to connection with later Policy.

\*Contains reviewed inspending to Section 6 of the Micro Verticing (Thris Party Rasis and Companishment) Art 2016, are not to be included under those feasings.

## EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - \$0: Own Danage - \$0: Theft - \$0: Flood Cover - \$0

Named Driver and Excess was appoint

THAN GING SHULLDHINGON

### APPROVED REPORTING CENTRESIAUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: ABWIN PTE LTD

Who handly partly that the party to which the Carifform of incoration relates to incoration with the provisions of the Motor Vesticas; their Party Roses and Compensation) Act (Cap. 186), that to of the Rose Temperature, Rose of Incorporated, Rose Orientation (No. 2019 and Motor Vesticas; Their Party Roses Motor, 1980 Observation, Rose Orientation (No. 2019 and Motor Vesticas; Their Party Roses, Motor Vesticas; Their Party Roses and Compensation (No. 2019 and Motor Vesticas; Their Party Roses, Motor Vesticas; Their Party Roses and Compensation (No. 2019 and Motor Vesticas; Their Party Roses, Motor Vesticas; Their Party Roses and Compensation (No. 2019 and Motor Vesticas; Their Party Roses, Motor Vesticas; Their Party Roses and Compensation (No. 2019 and Motor Vesticas; Their Party Roses, Motor Vesticas; Their Party Roses and Compensation (No. 2019 and Motor Vesticas; Their Party Roses).

80 CHANGI ROAD #04-96 CENTROPOD @ CHANGI

SINGAPORE 419715

rition by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Ltd.

2 beig

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Fe Sharton You ASF HE ASS Building \$579120 (T-48 hard \$500 ) were ang ng

#### 24-HOUR AIG AUTO HOTLINE: +65 6338 6200

IMPORTANT: KEEP THIS DOCUMENT IN YOUR CAR AT ALL TIMES.

#### What can the 24-hour AIG Auto Emergency Hotline provide for you?

- introduce assertance after an accodert. Emergency treatations service. Tawing service (accodent or non-accident Advice or Motor Claims procedures. Medical Referral Assertance.
- What should I do in the event of an accident

  - Keep cain and more year on its easily pace. Do not about or dispars that it is also pace. The not about or dispars that it share with the other pa. Hisport the accorded to us with your accorded versions care, you not approved to posting continue or authorized repositors, not all according by of the according to the pack that budward Vereflauremore-Correspondenties from their party party controllars.

If no one is injured in the accident:

You are not required to make any power report.
 Record which contact and address on the record to